Four Wavelengths Laser System
RGBV Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The RGBV series free space output multi-wavelength lasers are ideal for applications that require four wavelengths. The laser
emits up to four wavelengths from one aperture and with separate power monitors for each wavelength. The RGBV series can

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
RGBV[1][2][3][4][5]
RGBV = Laser
Model Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Output Power [3] = Power Supply [4] = Power
Stability
[5] = Modulation
 1= 405/488/561/640
nm
50= >50mW
100= >100mW
200= >200mW
R4= RGBV
Laboratory Power
Supply
A= <5%
E= <3%
2= <2%
0=None
T1=TTL 1Hz-1kHz
T2=TTL 1kHz-
10kHz
T3=TTL 10kHz-
30kHz
A1=Analog 1Hz-
1kHz
A2=Analog 1kHz-
10kHz
A3=Analog 10kHz-
30kHz
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.